-_

Quality

INN

BY CHOICE HOTELS

Mohan, Melanie
319 Maple St

Timmins, ON P4N1Z5

Post Date
9/27/23
9/27/23

Description

Room Charge
Harmonized Sales Tax
9/28/23 Visa Payment

Room Charge

Quality Inn (CN657)

998009 Hwy. 11
New Liskeard, ON P0J 1P0O
(705) 647-7357
CN657@stayatchoice.com

Comment
#112 Mohan, Melanie

XXXXXXXXXXXX9063

Folio Summary 9/27/23 - 9/28/23

Harmonized Sales Tax
Visa Payment

Account:

Date:

Room:

Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

890770814
9/28/23
112 eaRr
9/27/23
9/28/23

Check In Time: 9/27/23 1:59 PM
Check Out Time: 9/28/23 1:51 AM
Rewards Program ID:
You were checked out by: ssebur
You were checked in by: Cniemi
Total Balance Due: 0.00
Amount
169.00
21.97
(190.97)
169.00
21.97
(190.97)
Balance Due: 0.00

With this rate you are able to earn valuable
Choice Privileges points!

If payment by credit card, | agree to pay the above total charge amount
according to the card issuer agreement

X

HST # 741998140 RT 001

(2 CHOICE
privileges.

REWARDS

You could be earning free nights at Choice hotels and other great rewards. Join Choice
Privileges today by stopping by the front desk, or logging on to
www.choicehotels.com/choice-privileges.



