$\mathbf{\cap}$		Quality Inn (CN657)			890770814 9/28/23
		998009 Hwy. 11		Room:	<b>112</b> вак
Quality INN BY CHOICE HOTELS		New Liskeard, ON P0J 1P0		Arrival Date:	9/27/23
		(705) 647-7357		Departure Date:	9/28/23
		CN657@stayatchoice.com		-	9/27/23 1:59 PM
				Check Out Time:	9/28/23 1:51 AM
Mohan, Melanie				Rewards Program ID:	
319 Maple St				You were checked out by:	ssebur
Timmins, ON P4N1Z5				You were checked in by:	Cniemi
				Total Balance Due:	0.00
Post Date	Description	Com	nment		Amount
9/27/23	Room Charge	#112	2 Mohan, Melanie		169.00
9/27/23	Harmonized Sales Tax				21.97
9/28/23	Visa Payment				(190.97)
		XXX	XXXXXXXXXX9063		
Folio Summary 9/27/23 - 9/28/23					
	Room Charge				169.00
	Harmonized Sa	ales Tax			21.97
	Visa Payment				(190.97)
				Balance D	ue: 0.00

## With this rate you are able to earn valuable Choice Privileges points!

If payment by credit card, I agree to pay the above total charge amount according to the card issuer agreement

HST # 741998140 RT 001



You could be earning free nights at Choice hotels and other great rewards. Join Choice Privileges today by stopping by the front desk, or logging on to www.choicehotels.com/choice-privileges.